4 PCI
7-16
Specifications
E
TX
/C
O
M

n	3 PCI, 2 ISA, 1 PCI/ISA
n	2 COM, 4 USB
Ordering Information
• EEV-EX01
ETX Evaluation Carrier Board
• ACC-CF-XX
CompactFlash Card Series (xx = Capacity, Capacity Option: 128, 256, 512 MB, 1, 2, 4, 8 GB)
Supported ETX CPU Modules
• ESM-2743 P. 6-10
   Intel® Celeron® M 600 MHz ETX Module
• ESM-2740 P. 6-9
   Intel® Pentium® M / Celeron® M ETX Module
• ESM-CN700 P. 6-11
VIA CN700 Eden V4 1 GHz ETX Module
• ESM-2545 P. 6-12
AMD Geode LX800 @ 0.9 W ETX Module
• ESM-945ETX P. 6-7
Intel® 945GME Core™ Duo / Core™ 2 Duo / Celeron®  M  ETX Module
• ESM-910ETX P. 6-8
Intel® 910GMLE Celeron®  M  ETX Module
COM 1 COM 2VGA & Audio
LAN & 2 USB
24/48-bit